1-1/2"
1"
2-1/4"
1-1/2"
1-1/4"
1-1/4"
5/8"
1-5/8"

Single- and Two-Circuit Track Accessories
Specifications/Features
Catalog No.
Type
Project
www.con-techlighting.com1-847-559-5500 All specifications subject to change without notice.RecyclePlease
6STEMAS
clyman
Highlight
Cable Mounting Kit
Includes caple coupler (threaded for
1/4-20 stud), cable holder with lock
nut, 1/16" galvanized cable, 1/4-20
hanger bolt and T-bar mounting clip
with 1/4-20 stud.
LAC-24 -   24" Steel Cable
LAC-48 -   48" Steel Cable
LAC-180 - 180" Steel Cable
Cable Mounting Kit with
Toggle Bolt
For installation to dry wall ceiling.
Includes cable coupler (threaded for
1/4-20 stud), cable holder with lock
nut, 1/16" galvanized cable, 1/4-20
toggle bolt assembly and 1-7/8"
diameter ceiling cover plate.
LACD-24 -   24" Steel Cable
LACD-48 -   48" Steel Cable
LACD-180 - 180" Steel Cable
T-Bar Mount Stem Support Kits
Allows stem mounting of track to
T-Bar grid. Includes T-Bar clip, stem
adapter, mounting bracket for back